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Observations were drawn from Camooweal Township {station 037010}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.622S6530.31004.217S8624.613:5035SSW4.031.422.4Th1
1003.213SSW5731.11005.913SSE7526.113:1026SSW0.232.422.4Fr2
1003.39NNW5033.51005.89ENE7628.817:4035ENE034.724.1Sa3
1004.013S5333.31006.94SE7828.321:4031NE0.634.924.5Su4
1003.820SSE4135.11007.111E7129.314:2344SSE036.224.0Mo5
1004.824ESE3436.51007.717E6030.516:1239E037.224.0Tu6
1005.622ENE3336.51008.520NE5730.712:2441ENE037.423.1We7
1004.413NE3835.91007.722ENE5330.711:0437NE037.323.3Th8
1003.213NE4634.11007.617NNE7328.209:4833NNE035.324.9Fr9
1001.024SSE3335.51004.917ESE4631.513:0939ESE036.823.7Sa10
1001.824SE2937.41004.07E4832.115:3752S038.923.1Su11
1001.822S2138.01004.124SSE3030.909:2944SSE039.123.5Mo12
999.720SSW2537.51003.422S2129.415:3435S038.419.3Tu13
999.813SSE8527.81002.311SE6927.701:5750ESE0.629.124.7We14

1000.413SE9126.01001.89ESE9625.601:1556S60.228.623.2Th15
1001.124NE8926.01002.015NE8925.714:3246NE4.833.123.9Fr16
999.86ENE5233.61003.513S8626.817:1137NNE035.025.0Sa17
998.69S5135.31002.46W7728.5024.7Su18

Statistics for the first 18 days of January 2026
1002.2164933.51005.0146628.635.023.5Mean
998.66ENE2126.01001.84SE2124.628.619.3Lowest

1005.624#9138.01008.524SSE9632.156S60.239.125.0Highest
70.4Total
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